logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1
310829 DDV21 RS03945 WP 116878476.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1
224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1
310829 DDV21 RS03945 WP 116878476.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1
224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1
310829 DDV21 RS03945 WP 116878476.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1
224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1
310829 DDV21 RS03945 WP 116878476.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1
224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1

consensus

1

PUARDRCELVVLED, ALEey A ol RSB AekSLAD ofeetlE ] e AL

Q
MKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE
AKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE

:.KLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE
BKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE

Ikoeskkskkk |

AP L UAERE fra

Dkokok Dk ok Lok R TIr

L

DI s ek lx

WAL

1% * %k

4

ko Dokok |k

DA

Tk Tk b Dok Dok 1o ]

R

D e e R I I R o) I Ry oy iy e

sl K el RO

RECIRE

I B B B | * % * %k % * 1 k11 k 1ok koK ok ok ok o ok

| oskoskoskoskok o |

P sk

B, . e

WMKIQIAQYY QKGEN LTKKFEGPYIAPLGLNLLENFTDE.TITTFTQI
WEKWQEKEYKHGHN LTISSL]  YPQ RP FADSQN|YC[ehE Q
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYP QIR P s IVERGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY]
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYPQIRDP s IVERGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY]
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYPQ IR P s IVEMGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY|
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYP QIRDP s IVERGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY]
WMKEQAEAYISKGEN LTYGLKEWYPQIRP s . .
Pl boksksk Do o 1o Do | Dok oskeskok | * *

skok bk x| x * %k | k%

kokkokkkkoaok Do b kx|

160
160
158
158
158
158
158

240
239
238
238
238
238
238

317
310
307
307
307
307
307



LY

ATEZ

NTDB id 598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1 AIMGKQKKEK 327
NTDB id 310829 DDV21 RS03945 WP 116878476.1 317
NTDB id 155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1 317
NTDB id 265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1 317
NTDB id 224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1 317
NTDB id 190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1 317
NTDB id 495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1 317
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